
Breakfast Participants

First Name Last Name Company Title Email
Maria Farris AB Energy USA Business Developer maria.farris@gruppoab.com
Mateusz Wojnarowicz AB Energy USA Regional Sales Manager mateusz.wojnarowicz@gruppoab.com
Grant van Wyngaarden Advanced Energy Agency Project Leader grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Agency Director Will@goadvancedenergy.com
HG Chissell Advanced Energy Agency, LLC Founder & CEO hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
Daniel Cohen Advanced Energy Group Fellow daniel@goadvancedenergy.com
DeLaine Mayer Advanced Energy Group Assistant Program Manager delaine@goadvancedenergy.com
Isabella Suarez Advanced Energy Group Fellow isabella@goadvancedenergy.com
Lewis Percy Advanced Energy Group Fellow lewis@goadvancedenergy.com
Michael Ramsey Advanced Energy Group Fellow michael@goadvancedenergy.com
Vishant Kothari Advanced Energy Group Fellow vishant@goadvancedenergy.com
Alpesh DHARIA AECOM AVP Project Development alpesh.dharia@aecom.com
Charles Marino AKF Group, LLC Engineer CMarino@AKFGroup.com
Erik Anderson Ameresco Senior Project Developer ejameresco@gmail.com
Jeffrey Johnson Ameresco Vice President, Real Estate Solutions jeffrey.johnson@ameresco.com
Paul Schuler Blue Pillar, Inc. VP Customer Management paul.schuler@bluepillar.com
David Manning Brookhaven National Lab Director, Stakeholder Relations office dmanning@bnl.gov
Evan Berger Calmac / Trane Director of Energy Solutions eberger@calmac.com
Tria Case City University of New York University Director of Sustainability&Energy Conse tria.case@cuny.edu
Damian Sciano Con Edison Director, Distribution Planning scianod@coned.com
David Pospisil Con Edison Business Development pospisild@coned.com
Margarett Jolly Con Edison Director Rev Demonstration Projects jollym@coned.com
Tete Bankouadagba Con Edison Business Development Manager bankouadagbat@coned.com
Michael Mindell CPower Senior National Acct. Exec. Michael.Mindell@CPowerEnergymanagement.com
Tim Lezgus CPower Account Executive timothy.lezgus@cpowerenergymanagement.com
Harris Schaer Dept. of Cultural Affairs Director of Energy & Sustainability harris.schaer@gmail.com
James Armstrong DSM Engineering Associates, PC President jwillya@dsmea.com
Douglas Greaker Dynamic US Inc. Executive Vice President DGreaker@DynamicUSInc.com
William Cristafaro Energy Concepts President bcristofaro@nrg-concepts.com
Nick Lombardi EnerNOC Senior Utility BD Manager nick.lombardi@enernoc.com
Manu Kanjirathunkal EnerSys Manager, Applications Engineering manu.kanjirathunkal@enersys.com
Jay Frankhouser EnerSys, Inc. Director, Business Development jay.frankhouser@enersys.com
Allan Abela EPC POWER CORP CCO & EVP allan.abela@epcpower.com
David Eisenband EYP Mission Critical Facilities Partner deisenband@eypmcfinc.com
Eric Nette FDNY Fire Protection Engineer eric.nette@fdny.nyc.gov
Leo Subbarao FDNY Sustainability Unit Manager leo.subbarao@fdny.nyc.gov
Nicholas Petrakis FDNY Associate Project Manager Nicholas.Petrakis@fdny.nyc.gov
Tim Banach Gi Energy Vice President, Development tbanach@gienergyus.com
Matt de la Houssaye Global Green Director mdelahoussaye@globalgreen.org
Aaron Miller Gotham 360 Partner amiller@gotham360.com
Jennifer Kearney Gotham 360 Partner jkearney@gotham360.com
Laura Humphrey ICF Senior Manager laura.humphrey@icf.com
Edward Einhaus iES Corp. General Manager, National Accounts eeinhaus@iescorp.us
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Vincenzo Palmigiano iES Corp. General Manager, National Accounts vincenzo@iescorp.us
Gary Crispo INF Associates LLC Chief Operating Officer gcrispo@infassociates.com
Craig Gruber Innoventive Power LLC General Manager cgruber@innoventivepower.com
Catherine McLean JD Ross Energy Director catherine.mclean@jdrossenergy.com
Kathleen Reeves Legend Power Systems Director of Sales kreeves@legendpower.com
Sarah Driansky Lido Energy Partners Managing Partner sarahdriansky@gmail.com
Stephan Feilhauer Macquarie Capital SVP Principal Transactions stephan.feilhauer@macquarie.com
Jennifer Silkowitz MSK Energy and Sustainability PM silkowij@mskcc.org
Lars Lisell National Renewable Energy Laboratory Research Engineer lars.lisell@nrel.gov
Dan Bradley Navigant Managing Director grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Kenneth Horne Navigant Director Ken.Horne@Navigant.com
Rick Bolton Navigant Director, New Projects rick.bolton@navigant.com
Bob Lurie New York Power Authority EVP, CFO and Chief Strategy Officer robert.lurie@nypa.gov
Emilie Bolduc New York Power Authority Vice President, NY Energy Manager emilie.bolduc@nypa.gov
Sangeeta Ranade New York Power Authority VP, Clean Energy Business sangeeta.ranade@nypa.gov
Kit Kennedt NRDC Director - Climate and Clean Energy czelaya@nrdc.org
Christine Johnson NYC Department of Education Solar Energy Manager cjohnson105@schools.nyc.gov
Eric Alemaney NYPA Program Manager of Contracts Management eric.alemany@nypa.gov
Johanna Monteiro NYU MSGA Student jfm519@nyu.edu
Carolyn Kissane NYU Center for Global Affairs Academic Director and Clinical Professor ck56@nyu.edu
Jenna Agins NYU Langone Health Energy & Sustainability Manager jenna.agins@nyumc.org
Jocelyn Gan NYU Langone Health Energy & Sustainability Specialist jocelyn.gan@nyumc.org
Jim McDonald PowerSecure Director of Environmental jmcdonald@powersecure.com
Ahmed Mousa PSE&G Manager ahmed.mousa@pseg.com
John Skipper Pure Energy LLC CEO kreeves@legendpower.com
Andrew Sanjurjo Regeneron Sr. Facilities Electrical Engineer andrew.sanjurjo@regeneron.com
Cheryl Fladung Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Environmental Sustainability Associate cheryl.fladung@regeneron.com
John Gilbert Rudin Management Company COO/EVP/CTO jgilbert@rudin.com
Ken Kramer Rushton Atlantic, LLC Managing Director kenkramer1@gmail.com
Robert Boyajieff Siemens Senior Account Executive robert.boyajieff@siemens.com
Cindy Malinchak Signify NE Regional Manager  Enterprise Systems cindy.malinchak@signify.com
Matt Jochym SourceOne Energy, Inc. Business Development Manager mjochym@s1inc.com
John Bellacicco Stem Director Northeast Operations john.bellacicco@stem.com
Emily Landsburg Ultra Capital Director elandsburg@ultracapital.com



Dinner Participants

First Name Last Name Company Title Email
Maria Farris AB Energy USA Business Developer maria.farris@gruppoab.com
Mateusz Wojnarowicz AB Energy USA Regional Sales Manager mateusz.wojnarowicz@gruppoab.com
Grant van Wyngaarden Advanced Energy Agency Project Leader grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Agency Director Will@goadvancedenergy.com
HG Chissell Advanced Energy Agency, LLC Founder & CEO hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
Vishant Kothari Advanced Energy Group Fellow vishant@goadvancedenergy.com
Alpesh DHARIA AECOM AVP Project Development alpesh.dharia@aecom.com
John Rice AKF Group Partner jrice@akfgroup.com
Erik Anderson Ameresco Senior Project Developer ejameresco@gmail.com
Jeffrey Johnson Ameresco Vice President, Real Estate Solutions jeffrey.johnson@ameresco.com
Evan Berger Calmac / Trane Director of Energy Solutions eberger@calmac.com
Michael Mindell CPower Energy Management Senior Account Executive Michael.Mindell@CPowerEnergyManagement.com
Timothy Lezgus CPower Energy Management Account Executive Timothy.Lezgus@CPowerEnergyManagement.com
James Armstrong DSM Engineering Associates, PC President jwillya@dsmea.com
Nick Lombardi EnerNOC Senior Utility BD Manager nick.lombardi@enernoc.com
Jay Frankhouser EnerSys, Inc. Director, Business Development jay.frankhouser@enersys.com
Allan Abela EPC POWER CORP CCO & EVP allan.abela@epcpower.com
Robert Ragozine FSG Managing Director Energy Services robert.ragozine@FSGI.com
Aaron Miller Gotham 360 Partner amiller@gotham360.com
jennifer kearney Gotham 360 Partner jkearney@gotham360.com
Kathleen Reeves Legend Power Systems Director of Sales kreeves@legendpower.com
Dan Bradley Navigant Managing Director dan.bradley@navigant.com
Kenneth Horne Navigant Director Ken.Horne@Navigant.com
Rick Bolton Navigant Director, New Projects rick@swimmingduck.com
Bob Lurie New York Power Authority EVP, CFO and Chief Strategy Officer robert.lurie@nypa.gov
Sangeeta Ranade New York Power Authority VP, Clean Energy Business sangeeta.ranade@nypa.gov
James McDonald POWERSECURE  INC Director of Environmental jmcdonald@powersecure.com
John Skipper Pure Energy LLC CEO kreeves@legendpower.com
Cindy Malinchak Signify Northeast Regional Manager  Enterprise Systems cindy.malinchak@signify.com
Matt Jochym SourceOne Energy, Inc. Business Development Manager mjochym@s1inc.com


